FE 1ol

HBERGLASS
PLATFORIVI
L ADDER

Y Large standing surface for increased
worker safety and comfort

Y Ability to safely turn from side
to side while standing on platform

Y Reduces fatigue compared
to traditional stepladders

Y Improved design allows for
easier storage and shipping

Y SHOX bracing to safeguard
ladder from side impacts

HT.TO STEP BOTTOM APPROX. APPROX. APPROX.
MODEL PLATFORM SIZE WIDTH  SPREAD  WT. (LBS)

FP1503 3 3" 23" 40"
FP1504 4 3" 25" 451"
FP1505 5 3" 26 12" 51"
FP1506 6' 28" 56 2"

3
3" 31" 67 12"

FP1508
FP1510
FP1512

1-(800)-666-2811 <« WWW.LOUISVILLELADDER.COM

SERIES

20
24
26
29
43

CUBES
8.5’
1"

13.5'
16.4'

30

YPE IA

s. load capacity*

“includes weight

FP1504 pictured

TRUSTED BY THE PROS FOR OVER 60 YEARS

D LOUISVILLE.



