

FP1500 SERIES

FIBERGLASS PLATFORM LADDER

300 lbs. **TYPE IA**
load capacity*

*Includes weight of user plus materials

- » Large standing surface for increased worker safety and comfort
- » Ability to safely turn from side to side while standing on platform
- » Reduces fatigue compared to traditional stepladders
- » Improved design allows for easier storage and shipping
- » SHOX bracing to safeguard ladder from side impacts



MODEL	HT. TO PLATFORM	STEP SIZE	BOTTOM WIDTH	APPROX. SPREAD	APPROX. WT. (LBS)	APPROX. CUBES
FP1503	3'	3"	23 1/2"	40"	20	8.5'
FP1504	4'	3"	25"	45 1/2"	24	11'
FP1505	5'	3"	26 1/2"	51"	26	13.5'
FP1506	6'	3"	28"	56 1/2"	29	16.4'
FP1508	8'	3"	31"	67 1/2"	43	26.9'
FP1510	10'	3"	34"	78 1/2"	55	29.7'
FP1512	12'	3"	37"	89 1/2"	66	37'



LOUISVILLE
TRUSTED BY THE PROS FOR OVER 60 YEARS